UKERS
FRIDAY
2-Jan
9-Jan
16-Jan
23-Jan
30-Jan

6-Feb
13-Feb
20-Feb
27-Feb

6-Mar

13-Mar
20-Mar
27-Feb

1-May

15-May
22-May
29-May

5-Jun
12-Jun
19-Jun
26-Jun

LOCATION
SCHH CLOSED
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM

MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM

MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM

MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM

MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM

MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM

TOTAL
TIME

12:30-4:30
12:30-4:30
12:30-4:30
12:30-4:30

12:30-4:30
1:00-5:00
1:00-5:00

12:30-4:30

1:00-5:00
12:30-4:30
12:30-4:30

1:00-5:00

12:30-4:30

12:30-4:30
1:00-5:00
1:00-5:00

1:00-5:00

1:00-5:00
12:30-4:30
12:30-4:30
12:30-4:30

12:30-4:30
1:00-5:00

12:30-4:30

12:30-4:30

BEGINNER
SESSION

1:00-2:00
1:00-2:00
1:00-2:00
1:00-2:00

1:00-2:00
1:30-2:00
1:30-2:00
1:00-2:00

1:30-2:00
1:00-2:00
1:00-2:00
1:30-2:00

1:00-2:00
1:00-2:00
1:30-2:00
1:30-2:00

1:30-2:00
1:30-2:00
1:00-2:00
1:00-2:00
1:00-2:00

1:00-2:00
1:30-2:00
1:00-2:00
1:00-2:00

REGULAR
SESSION

2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00

2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00

2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00

2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00

2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00

2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00

UKERS
FRIDAY
3-Jul
10-Jul
17-Jul
24-Jul
31-Jul

7-Aug
14-Aug
21-Aug
28-Aug

4-Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep

2-Oct
9-Oct
16-Oct
23-Oct
30-Oct

6-Nov
13-Nov
20-Nov
27-Nov

4-Dec
11-Dec
18-Dec
25-Dec

LOCATION
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM

MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM

MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM

MARSHLAND ROOM
BAYSIDE ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM
MARSHLAND ROOM

MARSHLAND ROOM

MARSHLAND ROOM

MARSHLAND ROOM
SCHH CLOSED

MARSHLAND ROOM

MARSHLAND ROOM

MARSHLAND ROOM
SCHH CLOSED

TOTAL
TIME
12:30-4:30
12:30-4:30
12:30-4:30
12:30-4:30
12:30-4:30

12:30-4:30
12:30-4:30
12:30-4:30
12:30-4:30

12:30-4:30

12:30-4:30
1:00-5:00

12:30-4:30

12:30-4:30

12:30-4:30
1:00-5:00

12:30-4:30
1:00-5:00

1:00-5:00
1:00-5:00
1:00-5:00

1:00-5:00
12:30-4:30
12:30-4:30

BEGINNER
SESSION
1:00-2:00
1:00-2:00
1:00-2:00
1:00-2:00
1:00-2:00

1:00-2:00
1:00-2:00
1:00-2:00
1:00-2:00

1:00-2:00
1:00-2:00
1:30-2:00
1:00-2:00

1:00-2:00
1:00-2:00
1:30-2:00
1:00-2:00
1:30-2:00

1:30-2:00
1:30-2:00
1:30-2:00

1:30-2:30
1:00-2:00
1:00-2:00

REGULAR
SESSION
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00

2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00

2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00

2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00

2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00

2:30-4:30
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00



