

UKERS		TOTAL	BEGINNER	REGULAR	UKERS		TOTAL	BEGINNER	REGULAR
FRIDAY	LOCATION	TIME	SESSION	SESSION	FRIDAY	LOCATION	TIME	SESSION	SESSION
2-Jan	<b>SCHH CLOSED</b>				3-Jul	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00
9-Jan	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00	10-Jul	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00
16-Jan	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00	17-Jul	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00
23-Jan	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00	24-Jul	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00
30-Jan	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00	31-Jul	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00
6-Feb	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00	7-Aug	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00
13-Feb	MARSHLAND ROOM	<b>1:00-5:00</b>	<b>1:30-2:00</b>	<b>2:00-4:00</b>	14-Aug	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00
20-Feb	MARSHLAND ROOM	<b>1:00-5:00</b>	<b>1:30-2:00</b>	<b>2:00-4:00</b>	21-Aug	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00
27-Feb	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00	28-Aug	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00
6-Mar	MARSHLAND ROOM	<b>1:00-5:00</b>	<b>1:30-2:00</b>	<b>2:00-4:00</b>	4-Sep	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00
13-Mar	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00	11-Sep	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00
20-Mar	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00	18-Sep	MARSHLAND ROOM	<b>1:00-5:00</b>	<b>1:30-2:00</b>	<b>2:00-4:00</b>
27-Feb	MARSHLAND ROOM	<b>1:00-5:00</b>	<b>1:30-2:00</b>	<b>2:00-4:00</b>	25-Sep	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00
3-Apr	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00	2-Oct	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00
10-Apr	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00	9-Oct	<b>BAYSIDE ROOM</b>	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00
17-Apr	MARSHLAND ROOM	<b>1:00-5:00</b>	<b>1:30-2:00</b>	<b>2:00-4:00</b>	16-Oct	MARSHLAND ROOM	<b>1:00-5:00</b>	<b>1:30-2:00</b>	<b>2:00-4:00</b>
24-Apr	MARSHLAND ROOM	<b>1:00-5:00</b>	<b>1:30-2:00</b>	<b>2:00-4:00</b>	23-Oct	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00
1-May	MARSHLAND ROOM	<b>1:00-5:00</b>	<b>1:30-2:00</b>	<b>2:00-4:00</b>	30-Oct	MARSHLAND ROOM	<b>1:00-5:00</b>	<b>1:30-2:00</b>	<b>2:00-4:00</b>
8-May	MARSHLAND ROOM	<b>1:00-5:00</b>	<b>1:30-2:00</b>	<b>2:00-4:00</b>	6-Nov	MARSHLAND ROOM	<b>1:00-5:00</b>	<b>1:30-2:00</b>	<b>2:00-4:00</b>
15-May	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00	13-Nov	MARSHLAND ROOM	<b>1:00-5:00</b>	<b>1:30-2:00</b>	<b>2:00-4:00</b>
22-May	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00	20-Nov	MARSHLAND ROOM	<b>1:00-5:00</b>	<b>1:30-2:00</b>	<b>2:00-4:00</b>
29-May	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00	27-Nov	<b>SCHH CLOSED</b>			
5-Jun	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00	4-Dec	MARSHLAND ROOM	<b>1:00-5:00</b>	<b>1:30-2:30</b>	<b>2:30-4:30</b>
12-Jun	MARSHLAND ROOM	<b>1:00-5:00</b>	<b>1:30-2:00</b>	<b>2:00-4:00</b>	11-Dec	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00
19-Jun	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00	18-Dec	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00
26-Jun	MARSHLAND ROOM	12:30-4:30	1:00-2:00	2:00-4:00	25-Dec	<b>SCHH CLOSED</b>			